
DATE SCHOOL
HOME/ 

AWAY
TIME DISMISSAL BUS

AWAY 

LOCATION

Mon. Mar. 21 Riverview (S) Home 3:45 HS

Tues. Mar. 22 Charleroi (S) Home 3:45 HS

Fri. Mar. 25 McKeesport Away 4:00 2:45 Helen Richie

Wed. Mar. 30 Freeport Away 3:45 1:30 1:45 No Offseason

Fri. Apr. 1 Serra Home 3:45 HS

Mon. Apr. 4 Ligonier Valley* Home 3:45 HS

Tues. Apr. 5 Ligonier Valley* Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Fri. Apr. 8 Clairton Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 Clairton Park

Tues. Apr. 12 Valley* Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Wed. Apr. 13 Valley* Home 3:45 HS

Thurs. Apr. 14 Southmoreland Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Tues. Apr. 19 Deer Lakes* Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Wed. Apr. 20 Deer Lakes* Home 3:45 HS

Fri. Apr. 22 Jeannette Home 3:45 HS

Mon. Apr. 25 Mt. Pleasant* Home 3:45 HS

Tues. Apr. 26 Mt. Pleasant* Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Mon. May 2 Derry* ** Home 3:45 HS

Tues. May 3 Derry* Away 4:30 2:15 2:30 HS

Thurs. May 5 Greensburg CC Away 4:00 1:45 2:00 HS

Mon. May 9 South Allegheny Away 4:00 2:30 HS

Tues. May 10 South Allegheny Home 3:45 HS

(S) - Scrimmage

CANCELLED

RESCHEDULED

2022 EAST ALLEGHENY VARSITY BASEBALL

* WPIAL Section 1 AAA

All home games played at East Allegheny High School


